2009 U.S. Open Swimming Championships
en

August 4-8
FEDERAL WAY, WA - 2009 Federal Way, WA

Event 19 Men's 4x200m Freestyle

Results Summary
Résumé des résultats

Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time g jime
ehind
1 2 4 FORDAZ - Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics 7:18.82 CR

BROWN Jack 0.72 25.98 53.71 1:21.38 1:49.37 1:49.37
RITTER Adam 0.10 24.18 51.63 1:19.40 1:47.92 3:37.29
TIPTON Alexander 0.13 25.21 53.48 1:22.37 1:50.94 5:28.23
THOMPSON Austen 0.32 25.01 53.15 1:21.87 1:50.59 7:18.82

2 2 3 MINNMN - Minnesota Aquatics 7:25.86 7.04
WOLD Alex 0.71 25.72 53.59 1:21.65 1:49.60 1:49.60
CARLSON Curtis 0.29 25.24 53.27 1:22.13 1:51.26 3:40.86
MILLER Stephen 0.17 24.73 52.76 1:22.09 1:51.48 5:32.34
SOLFELT Mark 0.19 25.76 53.89 1:23.55 1:53.52 7:25.86

3 2 8 IU-IN - Indiana University 7:27.76 8.94
KNIGHT Titus 0.65 25.82 53.69 1:21.91 1:50.51 1:50.51
BARBIERE James 0.51 26.38 55.23 1:23.48 1:51.57 3:42.08
SHEDRON Tyler 0.14 25.54 54.00 1:22.83 1:51.84 5:33.92
HAPP Kevin 0.23 26.14 54.91 1:24.36 1:53.84 7:27.76

4 2 5 KCB-MV - Kansas City Blazers 7:28.35 9.53
BOLIN Zachary 0.75 26.54 54.66 1:24.39 1:53.98 1:53.98
KING Jayson 0.33 26.05 54.75 1:23.75 1:51.96 3:45.94
WEBSTER Kevin 0.18 25.75 54.42 1:23.28 1:51.18 5:37.12
BOLLIER Robert 0.41 25.55 54.24 1:23.43 1:51.23 7:28.35

5 2 6 ABSCGA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club 7:30.22 11.40
CREGAR William 0.66 25.95 54.23 1:23.37 1:52.04 1:52.04
MARGALIS Robert 0.18 25.91 54.33 1:23.14 1:51.38 3:43.42
KATA Martin 0.16 25.54 54.05 1:23.06 1:52.03 5:35.45
REDMON Joseph 0.27 25.33 54.08 1:24.18 1:54.77 7:30.22

6 2 2 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7:31.06 12.24
TROWBRIDGE Nicholas 0.66 26.23 54.40 1:22.84 1:52.17 1:52.17
HINSHAW Adam 0.30 26.00 54.55 1:23.74 1:52.95 3:45.12
MURRAY Matthew 0.28 25.92 54.42 1:24.41 1:54.27 5:39.39
HINSHAW Benjamin 0.32 25.23 53.44 1:23.07 1:51.67 7:31.06

7 1 8 WILDIL - Wildcat Aquatic 7:31.64 12.82
FRUTIGER John 0.74 26.15 54.52 1:23.91 1:53.69 1:53.69
CORDES Colin 0.35 25.38 54.15 1:23.42 1:53.33 3:47.02
MATHEWS Sean 0.15 25.93 54.70 1:24.29 1:53.30 5:40.32
TYLER Alex 0.08 25.19 53.46 1:22.20 1:51.32 7:31.64

8 1 6 JW-MA - Jersey Wahoos 7:31.86 13.04
BELECANECH Matthew 0.68 26.27 54.75 1:23.58 1:51.90 1:51.90
POTTIEGER Bradley 0.23 25.82 55.17 1:24.45 1:563.15 3:45.05
NEIMAN Mark 0.24 25.74 54.03 1:22.87 1:51.31 5:36.36
BELECANECH Ryan 0.46 26.69 55.59 1:25.64 1:55.50 7:31.86

9 1 1 SSTYWI - Schroeder Ymca Swim Team 7:32.63 13.81
BASEHEART Kevin 0.75 26.95 56.12 1:25.03 1:53.95 1:53.95
FRIEDEMANN Mitchell 0.28 26.03 54.48 1:23.72 1:52.76 3:46.71
MANIA Adam 0.34 24.59 52.28 1:21.58 1:52.30 5:39.01
CEBERTOWICZ Steven 0.27 25.22 53.20 1:23.05 1:563.62 7:32.63

10 1 3 TWSTGU - The Woodlands Swim Team 7:34.76 15.94
SMALLEY Maverick 0.70 26.55 54.97 1:24.18 1:53.44 1:53.44
LENEAVE Jonathan 0.29 24.81 53.68 1:23.09 1:52.37 3:45.81
MCBROOM Michael 0.48 26.40 55.61 1:25.71 1:54.64 5:40.45
UMBACH Gray 0.38 25.72 54.62 1:24.35 1:54.31 7:34.76
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Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
11 2 1 SDA-AZ - Sun Devil Aquatics 7:35.14 16.32
MOHAMMED Xavier 0.69 26.29 55.09 1:24.67 1:54.00 1:54.00
BRUNELLI Nicholas 0.09 24.91 53.19 1:22.51 1:50.34 3:44.34
KIRKPATRICK Adrian 0.08 1:23.77 2:19.49
RUANE Nolan 0.40 1:26.74 1:57.81 7:35.14
12 1 4 ABSCGA - Athens Bulldog Swim Club 7:39.15 20.33
PARKER Adam 0.81 26.70 55.42 1:24.57 1:54.55 1:54.55
FRANKENFELD Kevin 0.20 25.34 54.18 1:24.52 1:55.60 3:50.15
THOMPSON Christopher 0.41 25.81 54.30 1:23.97 1:54.13 5:44.28
GREEN Daniel 0.33 25.01 53.78 1:23.96 1:54.87 7:39.15
13 3 7 PASAPC - Palo Alto Stanford Aquatics 7:39.18 20.36
MORRISON Philip 0.65 25.90 54.44 1:23.94 1:563.15 1:53.15
DAVIS Peter 0.35 25.19 53.28 1:22.50 1:51.67 3:44.82
GARCIA Wilfred 0.34 26.50 55.48 1:25.16 1:56.23 5:41.05
UNDERWOOD Russell 0.08 25.82 54.85 1:26.22 1:58.13 7:39.18
14 4 4 BAD-MR - Badger Swim Club 7:40.30 21.48
DAVIES Phil 0.80 25.95 54.81 1:24.20 1:52.98 1:52.98
COLLINS Wyatt 0.27 27.00 56.83 1:27.10 1:56.92 3:49.90
ITZKOWITZ Ben 0.28 26.31 56.51 1:27.45 1:57.55 5:47.45
FEELEY Ryan 0.11 25.38 54.38 1:23.96 1:52.85 7:40.30
15 3 3 MOR-NC - Marlins Of Raleigh-Wolfpack Aq 7:41.96 23.14
MECHAK Benjamin 0.71 26.58 55.81 1:26.40 1:57.05 1:57.05
MCGEE Mason 0.31 24.97 53.20 1:22.11 1:50.62 3:47.67
WOODHULL-SMITH Kevin 0.01 55.08 1:25.29 1:55.46 5:43.13
HARRIS Emerson 0.44 26.50 56.07 1:27.15 1:58.83 7:41.96
16 4 5 BSS-FL - Bolles School Sharks 7:42.07 23.25
CALADO Gustavo 0.73 27.45 57.86 1:28.74 1:58.72 1:58.72
ALVARADO JIMINEZ Ricardo 0.40 27.45 57.06 1:27.30 1:57.32 3:56.04
WALKER Michael 0.34 26.72 55.10 1:23.80 1:52.93 5:48.97
KOROTKIN Scott 0.52 26.32 54.66 1:23.51 1:53.10 7:42.07
17 3 1 BC-PN - Bellevue Club Swim Team 7:42.27 23.45
FISK lan 0.75 26.94 56.83 1:27.46 1:56.45 1:56.45
LONGBOTHAM John 0.32 26.44 56.15 1:57.06 3:53.51
WINCHELL Christopher 0.23 26.15 55.48 1:25.37 1:54.30 5:47.81
HALLOWELL Ethan 0.16 54.77 1:54.46 7:42.27
18 1 7 SCSCPC - Santa Clara Swim Club 7:42.32 23.50
HINSHAW Ryan 0.75 27.07 56.59 1:26.19 1:55.04 1:55.04
SHILLING Brandon 0.11 25.62 54.46 1:23.47 1:52.85 3:47.89
MUIR Jonathan 0.18 27.05 56.76 1:27.44 1:57.67 5:45.56
WALL Daniel 0.21 25.49 54.44 1:25.59 1:56.76 7:42.32
19 1 2 KINGPN - King Aquatic Club 7:43.15 24.33
BAI David 0.83 27.04 55.46 1:24.28 1:53.33 1:53.33
BLYTH Andre 0.31 26.97 56.62 1:26.54 1:55.12 3:48.45
CANN D'Voreaux 0.30 26.41 56.18 1:26.87 1:56.80 5:45.25
HOFF Alexander 0.16 26.62 56.77 1:27.72 1:57.90 7:43.15
20 4 3 FISHPV - The Fish 7:45.09 26.27
FAY Stephen 0.69 27.03 56.14 1:26.31 1:57.02 1:57.02
BENECKI Matthew 0.31 26.12 55.79 1:27.17 1:57.55 3:54.57
BENECKI Steven 0.41 26.75 56.30 1:27.16 1:57.93 5:52.50
FLACH Michael 0.35 25.39 53.86 1:23.89 1:52.59 7:45.09
21 3 5 BC - Team BC 7:45.33 26.51
SINCLAIR Nicholas 0.75 26.69 55.68 1:25.04 1:53.76 1:53.76
GODBEER Matt 0.35 26.21 55.72 1:26.85 1:57.00 3:50.76
CHRISTIE Benjamin 0.34 25.84 55.60 1:25.95 1:57.16 5:47.92
KUDABA Andre 0.43 27.07 57.24 1:27.30 1:57.41 7:45.33
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Event No. 19
Rank Heat Lane NOC Name R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Time Time
Behind
22 4 7 ICACSI - Inland Coastal Aq Club 7:48.09 29.27
GIDDENS Jay 0.67 26.23 55.07 1:24.63 1:54.33 1:54.33
WEEKS Kyle 0.38 26.73 56.97 1:27.46 1:57.15 3:51.48
SCHWAB Daniel 0.46 27.37 57.97 1:29.33 2:00.58 5:52.06
STITTS Josef 0.34 25.66 54.98 1:25.80 1:56.03 7:48.09
23 3 6 NAVYMD - Navy Swimming 7:51.29 32.47
HUNTER Erik 0.77 27.56 57.90 1:29.27 2:00.46 2:00.46
BLAZUK Andrew 0.40 26.76 56.97 1:27.75 1:58.94 3:59.40
NORTON William 0.34 26.38 54.90 1:24.83 1:54.74 5:54.14
AIKEN Aaron 0.24 25.60 55.32 1:26.25 1:57.15 7:51.29
24 4 6 SLO-CA - San Luis Obispo Swim Club 7:52.34 33.52
KLINE Peter 0.72 26.89 56.97 1:27.98 1:58.60 1:58.60
WAGGONER Matthew 0.18 27.24 57.04 1:27.45 1:56.80 3:55.40
STRUMBELL Luke 0.14 26.99 56.47 1:26.67 1:59.32 5:54.72
STRUMBELL Zack 0.18 26.11 55.38 1:26.11 1:57.62 7:52.34
25 4 2 SSC-IN - Southeastern Swim Club 7:56.04 37.22
OWEN Cameron 0.66 27.64 58.15 1:29.76 2:01.24 2:01.24
WACHTEL Benjamin 0.27 25.33 53.92 1:23.41 1:52.61 3:53.85
PEITZ Geoffrey 0.31 26.28 55.62 1:27.80 1:59.85 5:53.70
KINNEY Nathan 0.32 25.63 55.92 1:29.00 2:02.34 7:56.04
26 3 8 NAVYMD - Navy Swimming 8:02.00 43.18
BUCK Alexander 0.63 28.12 1:00.03 1:33.00 2:05.89 2:05.89
MARTINETTE Samuel 0.50 27.93 57.87 1:28.21 1:59.22 4:05.11
LASCARA James 0.14 26.50 57.02 1:28.87 2:01.33 6:06.44
MEYER Mark 0.35 27.21 56.65 1:26.56 1:55.56 8:02.00
3 2 WCABPC - Walnut Creek Aquabears DNS
RICHARDSON Trent
FREEMAN Timothy
NICK Chasen
DANEKE Alexander
3 4 PCS-FG - Pine Crest Swimming DNS
1 5 ABF-NE - Bluefish Swim Club DsSQ
BIGGS Patrick 0.85 27.27 56.48 1:26.71 1:56.62 1:56.62
DUNN William 0.55 26.76 56.58 1:26.97 1:57.16 3:53.78
THOMAS Jeffrey 0.27 26.53 56.08 1:27.20 1:57.65 5:51.43
FEE James -0.04
2 7 DM-NT - Dallas Mustangs DsSQ
CLARK Nathan 0.71
DOWNES Edward
HALLUM Clint
DOUGHTY Gregory
Legend:
CR  Championship record DNS Did not start DSQ Disqualified R.T. Reaction time

SWM412900_74B 1.0

Report Created FRI 7 AUG 2009 17:27

() OMEGA

Page 3/3




